Delivering Tomorrow’s Cabling Solutions Today
Fax: (714) 665-9757Tel: (714) 665-9796
ST Series Connectors
14450 Chambers Rd. Tustin CA 92780
IFO - P - 1049
The ST connector was developed to meet the unique
requirements of medical and other specialized

- Industrial
Features Applications
Ordering Information
ST = ST Series SM = Singlemode 125.5μm
MM = Multimode 126μm
(OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4)
IFO ST SM BL 2
BL = Black
WH = White
RD = Red
BK = Black
2 = 2mm
3 = 3mm
9 = 900μm